
−2.94

−0.81

1.31

3.44
telomere capping

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

HIST1H4C

TERF2IP

ACD

PRKDC

TERF2

HIST1H4H

PRKDC
−0.9 1∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

telomere capping
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 26

1

1



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

telomere capping
G

S
Z


